

## CAÑON CITY MUSIC & BLOSSOM FESTIVAL 2024 Little Miss & Mister Application

Entry Deadline: Friday, February 10, 2024



Entrant Name:	
Entrant Age:	Date of Birth:
Name of School:	
Parent/Guardian Name(s):	Contact Phone Number:
Parent/Guardian email address:	

## ~RULES~

- \$35.00 entry fee per child must accompany this application. Cashier's Checks, Money
  Orders, and Personal Checks are accepted. Make checks payable to "Canon City Music &
  Blossom Festival". ANY returned checks will result in immediate disqualification from the
  competition. Entries must be received by Friday, February 10, 2024.
- 2. Submit **ONE, NON-RETURNABLE** recent self-portrait along with the application and \$35.00 entry fee to:

Cañon City Music & Blossom Festival
Attn: Little Miss & Little Mister Committee
P.O. Box 1914
Cañon City, CO 81215-1914

- 3. Entrants must be a resident of Fremont County, and must attend or be home schooled in Fremont County.
- 4. Entrants can be male or female, but must be between 4 to 6 years of age.
- 5. Previous Winners of the Little Miss & Mister competition are not eligible.
- 6. Winners of the competition are required to participate in the Blossom Pageant on Saturday, March 9, 2024.
- 7. Winners are required to participate together on a float or in a convertible car (car secured by their parents/guardians) in the annual Cañon City Music & Blossom Festival Parade on Saturday, May 4, 2024.
- 8. Winners will be notified by Monday, February 26, 2024, by phone, and all other applicants will receive an email indicating who won.
- 9. Winners must also be able to participate in the 2025 Blossom Pageant.

Please direct any other questions to:
Heather Dunderman, Little Miss & Mister Coordinator
Email: blossomlittlemissmister@gmail.com

	LITTLE MISS & MISTER COMMITTEE USE ONLY
Date Received:	Paid:



## **CAÑON CITY MUSIC & BLOSSOM FESTIVAL** 2024 Little Miss & Mister Application Entry Deadline: Friday, February 10, 2024



	~ABOUT ME~	
Family:		
•		
Special Talents:		
Special fulcillos		
Interests & Hobbies:		
interests & Hobbies.		

**Cañon City Music and Blossom Festival** Attn.: Little Miss & Mister Committee P.O. Box 1914 Cañon City, CO 81215-1914